
Name Quantity Email Location 
Kirsty Doherty 1 kdoherty@trinitybuckshaw.lancs.sch.uk Buckshaw Village, Chorley

Kerstin Maple 1 kerstin.maple@lancashire.gov.uk Preston

Leanne Finch 2 head@st-aidans-pri.lancs.sch.uk Bamber Bridge, Preston

Liza Thomson 1 l.thomson@longton.lancs.sch.uk Longton, Preston

Janet Noone (Alana Yeomans) 2 JanetN@wlwref.org.uk Skelmersdale

Jayne Wilson 1 jwilson@lancashiresport.org.uk Leyland

Julie Mattinson 2 bursar@kingsfold-pri.lancs.sch.uk Penwortham, Preston

Hazel Swarbrick 1 hazel.swarbrick@nhs.net Unknown

Ann Gray (Ian Mcdonald/Rebecca Bond) 2 head@bishopmartin.lancs.sch.uk Birkrig, Skelmersdale 

Emma Watts 1 emma.watts@doctors.org.uk Unknown

Praful Methukunta 1 prafulreddy@gmail.com Unknown

Hali Cundle 1 k.taberner@woodland.lancs.sch.uk Heathgate, Skelmersdale

Keeley Taberener 1 k.taberner@woodland.lancs.sch.uk Heathgate, Skelmersdale

Donna Hussain 2 donnalhussain@gmail.com Chorley

Claire Duxbury 1 claire.duxbury@coppulprimary.lancs.sch.uk Coppul, Chorley

Emma Stone 1 e.stone@aughton-st-michaels.lancs.sch.uk Aughton, Ormskirk

Sam Dorrington 1 samdorrington89@gmail.com Unknown

Helen Gregson 1 head@balshawlane.lancs.sch.uk Euxton, Chorley

Pamela Corry 1 head@st-andrews-inf.lancs.sch.uk Leyland 

Michelle Hardman 2 m.hardman@holycross.lancs.sch.uk Chorley 

Fiona Brownsey 1 head@st-josephs-anderton.lancs.sch.uk Anderton, Chorley

Doug Scholes (Kate Hampson) 1 head@halsall.lancs.sch.uk Halsall, Ormskirk

Rachel Kay 2 head@chorleymayfield.lancs.sch.uk Chorley

Emma Canavan 1 bursar@richarddurnings.lancs.sch.uk Bispham Ormskirk

Rachael Shipman 1 rachael.shipman@lancashire.gov.uk Unknown

Neil Clitheroe 1 n.clitheroe@lostockhallhigh.lancs.sch.uk Lostock Hall, Preston 

Belinda Matchett 1 belinda_bigbird@hotmail.com Unknown

Cecilia Rigby 1 head@st-teresas-upholland.lancs.sch.uk Skelmersdale

David Chapman 1 dchapman@littlehoole.lancs.sch.uk Preston

James Gallagher 1 jgallagher01@gmail.com Unknown

Karen Gardner 1 kgardner.lcc@gmail.com Leyland 

Natalie Watts (Chris Lawsa) 2 head@pda.lancs.sch.uk Wigan 

Marie Baxendale 2 head@st-josephs-wrightington.lancs.sch.uk Wigan 

Christopher Barker 1 christopher.barker@lancashire.gov.uk Unknown

Anna Smith 1 head@burscough-pri.lancs.sch.uk Burscough, Ormskirk

Joanne Geldard (Annie Mills) 2 head@lancasterlane.lancs.sch.uk Leyland

Jessica Watson 1 jwareing@hotmail.co.uk Wigan 

Sandra Livesey 1 head@merebrow.lancs.sch.uk Preston (west lancs)

Sue Kenny 2 head@bank-st-stephens.lancs.sch.uk Southport 

Paula Evans 1 head@brookfieldpark.lancs.sch.uk Skelmersdale

Anne Grice (Danny Miller) 1 head@euxton-st-marys.lancs.sch.uk Euxton, Chorley

Julie Brown (Di Regan) 1 head@longton.lancs.sch.uk Longton, Preston

Tina Ainsworth 2 tina.ainsworth@lancashire.gov.uk Unknown

Louise Elo 1 Louise.elo@chorley.gov.uk Chorley

Katie Fielding 1 k.fielding@kingsbury.lancs.sch.uk Skelmersdale

Sara Heywood 1 sara.heywood@nhs.net Unknown

Katie Blazs 1 Unknown

Karen Marshall 1 Chorley 

M Nair 1 Unknown

J Ainscough 1 john.ainscough@lancasire.pnn.police.uk Chorley 

Karen Livesey 1 Unknown

Number of Atendees 63
Chorley 14

Preston 10

Skelmersdale 9

Leyland 5

Ormskirk 4

Wigan 5

Southport 1

Unknown 15

63
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Chorley attendees

Name Email Quantity 

Kirsty Doherty kdoherty@trinitybuckshaw.lancs.sch.uk 1

Donna Hussain donnalhussain@gmail.com 2

Claire Duxbury claire.duxbury@coppulprimary.lancs.sch.uk 1

Helen Gregson head@balshawlance.lancs.sch.uk 1

Michelle Hardman m.hardman@holycross.lancs.sch.uk 2

Fiona Brownsey head@st-josephs-anderton.lancs.sch.uk 1

Rachel Kay head@chorleymayfield.lancs.sch.uk 2

Anne Grice (Danny Miller) head@euxton-st-marys.lancs.sch.uk 1

Louise Elo louise.elo@chorley.gov.uk 1

Karen Marshall 1

John Ainscough john.ainscough@lancashire.pnn.police.uk 1
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South Ribble attendees

Name Email Quantity 

Leanne Finch head@st-aidans-pri.lancs.sch.uk 2

Liza Thomson l.thomson@longton.lancs.sch.uk 1

Jayne Wilson jwilson@lancashiresport.org.uk 1

Julie Mattinson bursar@kingsfold-pri.lancs.sch.uk 2

Pamela Corry head@st-andrews-inf.lancs.sch.uk 1

Neil Clitheroe n.clitheroe@lostockhallhigh.lancs.sch.uk 1

David Chapman dchapman@littlehoole.lancs.sch.uk 1

Karen Gardner kgardner.lcc@gmail.com 1

Joanne Geldard (Annie Mills) head@lancasterlane.lancs.sch.uk 2

Julie Brown (Di Regan) head@longton.lancs.sch.uk 1

Kerstin Maple kerstin.maple@lancashire.gov.uk 1
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West Lancs attendees

Name Email Quantity 

Janet Noone (Alana Yeomans) JanetN@wlwref.org.uk 2

Ann Gray (Ian Mcdonald/Rebecca Bond) head@bishopmartin.lancs.sch.uk 2

Hali Cundle k.taberner@woodland.lancs.sch.uk 1

Keeley Taberener k.taberner@woodland.lancs.sch.uk 1

Emma Stone e.stone@aughton-st-michaels.lancs.sch.uk 1

Doug Scholes (Kate Hampson) head@halsall.lancs.sch.uk 1

Emma Canavan bursar@richarddurnings.lancs.sch.uk 1

Cecilia Rigby head@st-teresas-upholland.lancs.sch.uk 1

Anna Smith head@burscough-pri.lancs.sch.uk 1

Paula Evans head@brookfieldpark.lancs.sch.uk 1

Katie Fielding k.fielding@kingsbury.lancs.sch.uk 1

Sandra Livesey head@merebrow.lancs.sch.uk 1
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Other

Name Email Quantity 

Natalie Watts (Chris Lawsa) head@pda.lancs.sch.uk 2

Marie Baxendale head@st-josephs-wrightington.lancs.sch.uk 2

Jessica Watson jwareing@hotmail.co.uk 1

Sue Kenny head@bank-st-stephens.lancs.sch.uk 2

Hazel Swarbrick hazel.swarbrick@nhs.net 1

Emma Watts emma.watts@doctors.org.uk 1

Praful Methukunta prafulreddy@gmail.com 1

Sam Dorrington samdorrington89@gmail.com 1

Rachael Shipman rachael.shipman@lancashire.gov.uk 1

Belinda Matchett belinda_bigbird@hotmail.com 1

James Gallagher jgallagher01@gmail.com 1

Christopher Barker christopher.barker@lancashire.gov.uk 1

Tina Ainsworth tina.ainsworth@lancashire.gov.uk 2

Sara Heywood sara.heywood@nhs.net 1

Katie Blazs 1

M Nair 1

Karen Livesey 1
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